
 

 

2018 AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

Airport Advisory Board (AAB) meetings are open to the public.  Monthly meetings 
are held on the second Monday of each month at 7:00pm in Conference Room 
227, DeKalb Peachtree Airport Administration Building,  
2000 Airport Road, Atlanta, Georgia 30341.   
 
The 2018 Meetings are: 

Monday, January 8, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, February 12, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, March 12, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, April 9, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, May 14, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, June 11, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, July 9, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, August 13, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, September 10, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, October 8, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, November 12 19, 2018, 7:00pm 
Monday, December 10, 2018, 7:00pm 
  

 


